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Insurance Resources


	First Name
	Last Name
	Title
	Individual Organization Name
	E-Mail Address
	Chapter

	Sheri
	Mannion
	Senior Management Analyst
	City of Ukiah
	smannion@cityofukiah.com
	Bay Area Chapter

	Theresa
	Bucci
	 
	County of Ventura
	theresa.bucci@ventura.org
	Gold Coast Chapter

	Debbie
	Howard
	Asst. Superintendent Business Svc.
	Yolo County Public Agency Risk Management Insurance Authority (YCPARMIA)
	debbie.howard@espartok12.org
	Sacramento Chapter

	Terri
	Leimbach
	 
	California Association for Park and Recreation Indemnity (CAPRI)
	tleimbach@fecrecpark.com
	Sacramento Chapter

	John
	Perry
	Human Resources Analyst
	City of West Sacramento
	jperry@cityofwestsacramento.org
	Sacramento Chapter

	Virginia
	Perrett
	Property and Insurance Analyst
	San Diego Association of Governments
	virginia.perrett@sandag.org
	San Diego/Imperial Chapter

	Robert
	Coontz
	President & CEO
	Charter Safe
	bcoontz@chartersafe.net
	Southern California Chapter

	Cindy
	Pisarski
	Insurance Manager
	County of Orange
	cindy.pisarski@ocgov.com
	Southern California Chapter

	Jim
	Thyden
	Insurance Programs Manager
	California JPIA (CJPIA)
	jthyden@cjpia.org
	Southern California Chapter

	Kevin
	Bibler
	 Broker
	Alliant Insurance Services, Inc.
	kbibler@alliant.com
	 Vendor Member
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